ORION-B3502 350W 2U ATX redundant power supply with active PFC
  •  Ordering Guide
•  Larger Image(s)
•  Download
•  Datasheet (PDF)
FEATURES
! Low profile power supply, suitable for 2U and node chassis
! Dual ATX 12V power connector for dual Intel® Xeon™ processor based server board, ROBO-8820VG2
! Active PFC, full range input
! Total output power of +5V, +3.3V and +12V is 328W